
 

 

BWS Examination Dates Summer 2015 
 

Year 11 GCSE Examinations 
 Year 11 Examination Briefing  – Yr 11 Assembly 8.45 am Thursday 23rd April in Sports    

Hall 
 MFL Orals – French:  Tuesday 21st & Wednesday 22nd April am only plus p5&6   

Wednesday 22nd April also Thursday 23rd and Friday 24th April am only plus p5&6  Friday 
24th April – Carpenter Room & N7 

German:  Tuesday 14th, Wednesday 15th & Thursday 16th April am & pm –    
Carpenter & N7 

 Art GCSE in Art Rooms – Tuesday 21st & Wednesday 22nd April 
 Study Leave  – pm Friday 8th May  
 GCSE Examinations  conclude Tuesday 23rd June 
 Book Collection  - Friday 26th June am 
 Founder’s Day  - Saturday 25th April 
 

Year 12 AS GCE Examinations 
 Year 12 Examination Briefing in the Chapel – Wednesday 22nd April at 1.00 pm  

 MFL Orals  - French:    Monday 13th April am  & pm – Carpenter & N1 

                     German:  Monday 27th April at SWGS 
                     Spanish:  Monday 20th April am & pm – Carpenter & N1 

  Art AS in Art Rooms  – Friday 8th May 
 Theatre Studies Practical Exam – Monday 9th March 
 No examinations during the holiday of Monday 26th to Friday 31st May 
 Examination & Revision Timetable begins Monday 11th May 
 Year 12 will resume normal timetable on Wednesday 10th June 
 Founder’s Day – Saturday 25th April 
 

Year 13 A GCE Examinations 
 Year 13 Examination Briefing in the Chapel –  Wednesday 6th May 1.00 pm  

 MFL Orals  -  French:   Monday 13th April am  & pm – Carpenter & N1 
                          German: Tuesday 28th April at SWGS 
                          Spanish:  Wednesday 18th March am & pm – Carpenter & N1 
 Art AGCE in the Art Rooms  –Thursday 14th, Friday 15th & Monday 18th May 
 Theatre Studies Practical Exam – Tuesday 24th March 
 Examination and Revision Timetable begins Monday 1st June 
 No examinations during the holiday of  Monday 26th to Friday 30th  May 
 Book Collection and Leaving Procedure  – Friday 19th June 
 

Internal Examinations – Years 7, 8, 9 and 10 
 

Monday 1st June – Friday 5th June for Years 7 - 10 
 

Public Examination Results 
 

GCSE     Thursday 20th August from 10.00 am 
 

AS GCE    Thursday 13th August from 12.00 pm 
A GCE     Thursday 13th August from 10.00 am 
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